FAG ProCheck
State of the art machine monitoring
for maximum availability
FAG ProCheck
The prevention of unplanned down-
time, thereby increasing the avail-
ability of machine, represents an
increasingly important challenge in

SQL Server, these restrictions
no longer apply.
Versions and ordering designations
7
PRO-CHECK- PRO-CHECK- PRO-CHECK- PRO-CHECK-
8CH* 8CHEXP** 12CH*** 16CH****
FAG ProCheck versions and ordering designations
IEPE channels 81) 81) 121) 161)2)
Analogue inputs 8 8 8 6
Analogue
current outputs 8 4 8 –
Digital outputs 16 – 16 16
Relay outputs – 4 – –
1) Measurement range: ± 5 V
2) Multiplexer
Ordering designations for countries outside Europe:
* FIS.PROCHECK.8CH
** FIS.PROCHECK.8CH.EXP
*** FIS.PROCHECK.12CH
**** FIS.PROCHECK.16CH
8
Technical data
Sensor channels 8 channels, 12 channels, 16 channels with multiplexer
Parallel measurement 4 channels rather 2 channels for mulitplexed systems
Sensors IEPE acceleration sensors
Measurement range ± 5 V
Sensor power supply 2/4 mA (direct/multiplexer) at 24 V
Characteristic values Time signal, spectrum, demodulated signal, acceleration (RMS), velocity (RMS),
displacement (RMS)
Parameters in time range RMS, peak, peak-to-peak, crest factor, DC value
Parameters in frequency range ISO 10816, bearing diagnosis value LDZ (broadband/selective),
RMS (broadband/selective)
Lines max. 25 600
Low passes 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500 Hz / 1, 2, 5, 10, 20 kHz
Sampling rate 50 kHz
Dynamics/resolution 120 dB / 24 Bit
FFT averaging RMS, peak hold
High passes 250, 750, 2 000 Hz
Input range ± 10 V
Resolution 12 Bit
Quantity max. 8
Sampling rate analogue 50 Hz –10 kHz, digital 50 kHz
Vibration inputs
Analogue measurements
Signal processing
Inputs (analogue or digital)
9
Technical data
Relay outputs max. 8, sink/source, 60 VDC/250 VAC, 750 mA
Switching outputs max. 16, 6 V – 30 V, source, 750 mA (24 V)
Current outputs max. 8, 16 Bit, 0 mA – 20 mA or 4 mA – 20 mA
RAM 64 MB
Memory 512 MB (Flash Disk)
RS 232 (max. data rate 115 KBit/s)
Ethernet 10/100 MBit/s (IEEE 802.3)
EEx nC IIC T4, VL Class I, Division 2 (only for National Instruments hardware)
Dimensions with housing 400 ~ 300 ~ 190 (W~H~D)
Mass 7,5 kg
Protection class IP 65 (in housing), IP 40 (only for National Instruments hardware)
Operating temperature –40 °C to +70 °C (only for National Instruments hardware)
Voltage power supply, 9 V to 35 V, 17 W (only for National Instruments hardware)
power consumption 18 V to 30 V, max. 48 W (in housing)
115 V to 230 V, max. 50 W (with power pack)
Software F’IS Administrator (updates on Internet)
Compatible with Windows XP
Available in: German, English
National Instruments is a trademark of National Instruments.
Outputs
Memory
Interfaces
ATEX approval
Other information
PLUIJJRO